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CREMATION URNS CREMATION URNS & & UNIQUE KEEPSAKESUNIQUE KEEPSAKES
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A Cremation Service Started By VeterinariansA Cremation Service Started By Veterinarians

VHA’s cremation services were started by veterinarians to provide a dignified, 
clean, reliable, and respectful method of handling deceased pets. We strive to 
provide you a quality service that you can rely on. Multiple checkpoint systems 
are in place to ensure that pets are cremated exactly to the client’s wishes. We 
have offered this service to hundreds of veterinary hospitals since 1986. We 
developed this service to help you, the clinic, to provide a smooth process for 
your clients.

Veterinary Hospitals Association is a proud member of the International Association of Pet Cemeteries and Crematories.

Dignified and Caring Service for Your ClientsDignified and Caring Service for Your Clients

When your clients lose a pet companion, they deserve the highest level of compassion, service, and care. As their trusted 
experts and doctors, your customers are looking for the appropriate levels of respect and service for the final care that 
their devoted pet deserves. The care and sensitivity exhibited by VHA is an important part of our pet cremation services.

For more than 35 years, VHA has provided a dignified, caring, and reliable cremation service, owned and supervised 
by member veterinarians. This service allows veterinarians to transition their clients through the loss of their pet. VHA 
recognizes that pets are members of the family, and the loss of a pet can be very difficult. Our multiple checkpoint 
system ensures that the cremation of each animal meets the owner’s wishes.
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Standard Return UrnsStandard Return Urns

SHEESHAM
Item #Item # SizeSize DimensionsDimensions Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

SS300 Small 5 x 3.25 x 2 12 0-10lb

SS300 Medium 6.25 x 4.5 x 2.75 30 11-26lb

SS300 Large 7.75 x 5.5 x 3.5 70 27-60lb

SS300 Extra Large 9 x 6.5 x 4.5 144 61-125

SS300 Jumbo 9.75 x 6.75 x 5.5 260 126-230lb

CARDBOARD BOX
Item #Item # SizeSize DimensionsDimensions Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

BOX All Sizes

TREE OF LIFE
Item #Item # SizeSize DimensionsDimensions Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

TL300 Small 5.1 x 3.2 x 1.9 12 0-10lb

TL300 Medium 6.4 x 4.4 x 2.7 30 11-26lb

TL300 Large 7.6 x 5.6 x 3.4 70 27-60lb

TL300 Extra Large 9.1 x 6.4 x 4.2 144 61-125

TL300 Jumbo 10 x 7.3 x 5.3 260 126-230lb
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Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice
TINSMALL Small 2.62 x 2.62 x 4.25 25 Up to 25lbs
TINMEDIUM Medium 3.3 x 3.3 x 5.25 55 Up to 55lbs

TINLARGE Large 4.1 x 4.1 x 5.3 85 Up to 85lbs

DECORATIVE TINS
Crafted from solid rolled steel. Available in three nested sizes, each urn comes with the decorative raised-letter 
sentiment “Until We Meet Again At The Rainbow Bridge” on the top.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

SWUS Small 4 x 3 x 2.5 25 Up to 25lbs

SWUM Medium 5 x 3.5 x 2.75 45 Up to 45lbs

SWUL Large 6.75 x 4.75 x 2.75 85 Up to 85lbs

SIMPLE WOOD URN
For every product sold, Woodchuck USA plants a tree. Created by a Minnesota company, this beautiful, high 
quality wood urn is crafted with precision excellence and available in small, medium, and large. Engraved plate 
is available.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

2911-25 Small 3.1 x 3.4 x 5.4 25 Up to 25lbs

2911-45 Medium 3.5 x 4.3 x 6.2 45 Up to 45lbs

2911-85 Large 4.4 x 5.1 x 7.5 85 Up to 85lbs

2911-125 Extra Large 4.6 x 5.4 x 8.2 125 Up to 125lbs

METAL URN
A classic cremation urn in a contemporary silver-tone finish. This metal design is a perfect choice when a 
permanent solution is desired. Available in a variety of sizes from small to extra large to suit every special friend. 



Terrybear Urns & MemorialsTerrybear Urns & Memorials



7

RADIANCE 
Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving is not available for this item.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

2502K Keepsake 2.4 x 1.7 n/a n/a

2502XS Extra Small 5.3 x 4.2 45 Up to 35lbs

2502S Small 6.8 x 4.8 80 Up to 75lbs

2502L Large 10.6 x 6.3 200 100+

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

2688K Keepsake 2.4 x 1.7 n/a n/a

2688XS Extra Small 5.3 x 4.2 45 Up to 35lbs

2688S Small 6.8 x 4.8 80 Up to 70lbs

2688L Large 10.6 x 6.3 200 100+

GOING HOME
Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving is not available for this item.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

2710K Keepsake 2.8 x 1.7 n/a n/a

2710XS Extra Small 5.7 x 3.9 40 Up to 30lbs

2710S Small 6.9 x 4.9 70 Up to 60lbs

2710L Large 10.4 x 6.1 195 100+

MAUS EARTH
Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving available: four lines, 40 characters per line.
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MAUS GRANITE
Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving available: four lines, 40 characters per line.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

2711K Keepsake 2.8 x 1.7 n/a n/a

2711XS Extra Small 5.7 x 3.9 40 Up to 30lbs

2711S Small 6.9 x 4.9 70 Up to 60lbs

2711L Large 10.4 x 6.1 195 100+

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

2801K Keepsake 2.8 x 1.7 n/a n/a

2801XS Extra Small 5.7 x 3.9 40 Up to 30lbs

2801S Small 6.9 x 4.9 70 Up to 60lbs

2801L Large 10.4 x 6.1 195 100+

CLASSIC BRONZE
Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving available: four lines, 40 characters per line.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

2802K Keepsake 2.8 x 1.7 n/a n/a

2802XS Extra Small 5.7 x 3.9 40 Up to 30lbs

2802S Small 6.9 x 4.9 70 Up to 60lbs

2802L Large 10.4 x 6.1 195 100+

CLASSIC PEWTER
Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving available: four lines, 40 characters per line.
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LOTUS HEART
Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving is not available for this item.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

2662S Small 4.3 x 3.4 20 Up to 15lbs

2662M Medium 5.3 x 4.2 40 Up to 30lbs

2662L Large 6.4 x 5.0 70 Up to 60lbs

ODYSSEY - SLATE & PEWTER
Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving available: three lines, 40 characters per line. 
Heart Keepsake: one line, 21 characters.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

2887H Heart Keepsake 2.9 x 2.7 3 n/a

2887-25 Petite 3.3 x 4.3 25 Up to 15lbs

2887-40 Extra Small 3.5 x 4.9 40 Up to 30lbs

2887-70 Small 4.5 x 5.8 70 Up to 60lbs

ODYSSEY - PEWTER & BRASS
Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving available: three lines, 40 characters per line. 
Heart Keepsake: two lines, 10 characters.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice
2888H Heart Keepsake 2.9 x 2.7 3 n/a

2888-25 Petite 3.3 x 4.3 25 Up to 15lbs

2888-40 Extra Small 3.5 x 4.9 40 Up to 30lbs

2888-70 Small 4.5 x 5.8 70 Up to 60lbs
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ODYSSEY - RAKU & COPPER
Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving available: three lines, 40 characters per line. 
Heart Keepsake: two lines, 10 characters per line.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

2889H Heart Keepsake 2.9 x 2.7 3 n/a

2889-25 Petite 3.3 x 4.3 25 Up to 15lbs

2889-40 Extra Small 3.5 x 4.9 40 Up to 30lbs

2889-70 Small 4.5 x 5.8 70 Up to 60lbs

ODYSSEY - CRIMSON
Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving available: three lines, 30 characters per line. 
Heart Keepsake: two lines, 16 characters per line.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

2920H Heart Keepsake 2.9 x 2.7 3 n/a

2920-25 Petite 3.3 x 4.3 25 Up to 15lbs

2920-40 Extra Small 3.5 x 4.9 40 Up to 30lbs

2920-70 Small 4.5 x 5.8 70 Up to 60lbs
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ODYSSEY - MOONLIGHT
Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving available: three lines, 30 characters per line. 
Heart Keepsake: two lines, 16 characters per line.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

2921H Heart Keepsake 2.9 x 2.7 3 n/a

2921-25 Petite 3.3 x 4.3 25 Up to 15lbs

2921-40 Extra Small 3.5 x 4.9 40 Up to 30lbs

2921-70 Small 4.5 x 5.8 70 Up to 60lbs

ODYSSEY - PEARL
Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving available: three lines, 30 characters per line. 
Heart Keepsake: two lines, 16 characters per line.
Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

2922H Heart Keepsake 2.9 x 2.7 3 n/a

2922-25 Petite 3.3 x 4.3 25 Up to 15lbs

2922-40 Extra Small 3.5 x 4.9 40 Up to 30lbs

2922-70 Small 4.5 x 5.8 70 Up to 60lbs
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Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice
2898H Heart Keepsake 2.9 x 2.7 3 n/a
2898P Petite 4.9 x 3.5 25 Up to 15lbs

2898XS Extra Small 5.9 x 3.9 40 Up to 30lbs

2898S Small 7.1 x 5.1 85 Up to 75lbs

2898F Large 10.4 x 6.1 195 100lbs+

CLASSIC PAWS RAKU
Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving available: four lines, 40 characters. 
Heart Keepsake: two lines, 16 characters per line.
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CLASSIC PAWS PEWTER
Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving available: four lines, 40 characters per line. 
Heart Keepsake: two lines, 16 characters per line.

CLASSIC PAWS SLATE
Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving available: four lines, 40 characters per line. 
Heart Keepsake: two lines, 16 characters per line.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

2896H Heart Keepsake 2.9 x 2.7 3 n/a

2896P Petite 4.9 x 3.5 25 Up to 15lbs

2896XS Extra Small 5.9 x 3.9 40 Up to 30lbs

2896S Small 7.1 x 5.1 85 Up to 75lbs

2896F Large 10.4 x 6.1 195 100+

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

2897H Heart Keepsake 2.9 x 2.7 3 n/a

2897P Petite 4.9 x 3.5 25 Up to 15lbs

2897XS Extra Small 5.9 x 3.9 40 Up to 30lbs

2897S Small 7.1 x 5.1 85 Up to 75lbs

2897F Large 10.4 x 6.1 195 100+

CLASSIC PAWS BRASSCLASSIC PAWS BRASS
Crafted of brass; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving available: four lines, 40 characters per line. 
Heart Keepsake: two lines, 16 characters per line.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice
2895H Heart Keepsake 2.9 x 2.7 3 n/a
2895P Petite 4.9 x 3.5 25 Up to 15lbs
2895XS Extra Small 5.9 x 3.9 40 Up to 30lbs
2895S Small 7.1 x 5.1 85 Up to 75lbs

2895F Large 10.4 x 6.1 195 100+
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ELITE CAT SERIES
Crafted of resin with felt-lined bottom and threaded plug for secure closure. Engraving is not available.

Item #Item # ColorColor Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

C310 Sable 8.5 x 4.0 x 5.0 25 Up to 15lbs

C311 Fawn 8.5 x 4.0 x 5.0 25 Up to 15lbs

C312 Black 8.5 x 4.0 x 5.0 25 Up to 15lbs

C313 Tabby 8.5 x 4.0 x 5.0 25 Up to 15lbs

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice
9512P Petite 3.5 x 4.0 25 Up to 15lbs
9512XS Extra Small 4.0 x 5.5 40 Up to 30lbs
9512S Small 4.5 x 6.0 70 Up to 60lbs

ONYX PAGODA
Crafted cast alloy; threaded lid for secure closure. Engraving available: three lines, 40 characters per line.

Item #Item # DescriptionDescription Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice
2890P Sienna Silhouette 4.5 x4.5 30 Up to 20lbs

2891P Fern Silhouette 4.5 x4.5 30 Up to 20lbs

2892P Shale Silhouette 4.5 x4.5 30 Up to 20lbs

2893P Country Blue Silhouette 4.5 x4.5 35 Up to 20lbs

SILHOUETTE CATS
Crafted of brass; bottom closure. Engraving available: three lines, 12 characters per line.
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COZY CAT SERIES
Crafted of resin with felt-lined bottom and threaded plug for secure closure. Engraving is not available.

Item #Item # ColorColor Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

C314 SableSable 5.2 x 8.5 x 4.6 25 Up to 15lbs

C315 Fawn 5.2 x 8.5 x 4.6 25 Up to 15lbs

C316 Black 5.2 x 8.5 x 4.6 25 Up to 15lbs

C317 Tabby 5.2 x 8.5 x 4.6 25 Up to 15lbs
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BLUE PAW PET
Crafted of resin with felt-lined bottom and threaded plug for secure closure. Engraving is available: two 
lines, 40 characters per line.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

C433P Petite 5.3 x 3.9 x 3.9 20 Up to 15lbs

C433XS Extra Small 6.2 x 4.7 x 4.7 40 Up to 30lbs

C433S Small 7.4 x 5.4 x 5.4 70 Up to 75lbs
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Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

CB-25 Petite 3.2 x 5.7 x 3.5 25 Up to 15lbs

CB-40 Extra Small 3.5 x 6.5 x 4.3 40 Up to 30lbs

CB-85 Small 4.3 x 7.7 x 5.5 85 Up to 75lbs
CB-125 Medium 5.0 x 8.5 x 5.5 125 Up to 115lbs

BAMBOO BOX
Crafted of renewable bamboo; sliding panel on bottom for secure closure. 
Engraving available: four lines, 40 characters per line.

NATURAL MDF BOX
Crafted of medium density fiberboard; sliding panel on bottom for secure closure. 
Engraving available: four lines, 40 characters per line.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice
CMBN-25 Petite 3.0 x 5.5 x 3.4 25 Up to 15lbs
CMBN-45 Extra Small 3.3 x 6.1 x 4.1 45 Up to 35lbs
CMBN-85 Small 4.1 x 7.5 x 5.0 85 Up to 75lbs
CMBN-125 Medium 4.7 x 8.3 x 5.3 125 Up to 115lbs

CHERRY MDF BOX
Crafted of medium density fiberboard; sliding panel on bottom for secure closure. 
Engraving available: four lines, 40 characters per line.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

CMBC-25 Petite 3.0 x 5.5 x 3.4 25 Up to 15lbs

CMBC-45 Extra Small 3.3 x 6.1 x 4.1 45 Up to 35lbs

CMBC-85 Small 4.1 x 7.5 x 5.0 85 Up to 75lbs
CMBC-125 Medium 4.7 x 8.3 x 5.3 125 Up to 115lbs
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PHOTO URNS
Crafted of medium density fiberboard; sliding panel on bottom for secure closure. Engraving available: two lines, 25 characters per line. 
Size large: four lines, 40 characters per line.

SizeSize Photo Area DimensionsPhoto Area Dimensions Urn Dimensions (in.)Urn Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

Petite 2.25 x 3.75 5.0 x 3.4 x 3.6 25 Up to 15lbs

Extra Small 3.25 x 4.74 5.8 x 4.0 x 4.3 40 Up to 30lbs

Small 3.75 x 5.25 6.5 x 4.8 x 4.9 85 Up to 75lbs

Large 4.5 x 5.5 9.0 x 6.0 x 6.25 200 Up to 190lbs

Item #Item # SizeSize
CMPB-25 Petite
CMPB-40 Extra Small
CMPB-85 Small
CMPB-200 Large

Item #Item # SizeSize
CMPC-25 Petite
CMPC-40 Extra Small
CMPC-85 Small
CMPC-200 Large

Item #Item # SizeSize
CMPK-25 Petite
CMPK-40 Extra Small
CMPK-85 Small
CMPK-200 Large

NATURALNATURAL CHERRYCHERRY BLACKBLACK
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URN PENDANT: OVAL
Crafted of alloy. Urn pendants do not hold cremated remains. Engraving is available: three lines, 
35 characters per line.

Item #Item # DescriptionDescription Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice
C400 Golden Oval 1.6 x 2.6 n/a n/a
C401 Silver Oval 1.6 x 2.6 n/a n/a

HEART KEEPSAKE DISPLAY STAND
Does not include keepsake.

Item #Item # DescriptionDescription Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

Z5270 Antique Bronze 2.2 x 2.2 x 2.0 n/a n/a
Z5271 Pewter 2.2 x 2.2 x 2.0 n/a n/a
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ItemItem DescriptionDescription SizeSize EngravingEngraving PricePrice

J4800 Bracelet with Cat Charm - Pewter
Stainless Steel

1.27” x 0.59” x 0.15”
Capacity: Nominal 1 Line

10 Characters
Engraved on back 

of charm
J8125 Charm Only

Stainless Steel
1.27” x 0.59” x 0.15”
Capacity: Nominal

J4801 Bracelet with Paw Charm - Pewter
Stainless Steel

1.27” x 0.59” x 0.15”
Capacity: Nominal 1 Line

10 Characters 
Engraved on back 

of charm
J8126 Charm Only

Stainless Steel
1.27” x 0.59” x 0.15”
Capacity: Nominal

		

PENDANTS
These stainless steel pendants are beautifully designed with a hidden compartment that can be filled with a nominal amount of cremated remains of your 
beloved pet. Most styles are available in 14k gold plated (bronze) or stainless (pewter) finish. All pendants come with a matching 19” chain; 24” chains 
are available separately. Engraving is available for an additional charge. Photos are enlarged to show detail.
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ItemItem DescriptionDescription SizeSize EngravingEngraving PricePrice
J8026 Bronze with Large Paw Print Stainless Steel

0.75” x 0.75” x 0.23”
Capacity: Nominal

19” Chain

1 Line
10 Characters

Engraved on back of 
charm

J8027 Pewter with Large Paw Print

J8034 Rainbow with Large Paw Print

J8028 Bronze Round with Paw Prints Stainless Steel
0.75” x 0.75” x 0.23”
Capacity: Nominal

19” Chain

1 Line
10 Characters

Engraved on back of 
charmJ8029 Pewter Round with Paw Prints

J8032 Bronze Heart with Paw Prints Stainless Steel
0.74” x 0.74” x 0.23”
Capacity: Nominal

19” Chain

1 Line
10 Characters

Engraved on back of 
charmJ8033 Pewter Heart with Paw Prints

J8010 Cylinder Onyx with Paw Prints Stainless Steel
1.3” x 0.3” x 0.3’

Capacity: Nominal
19” Chain

1 Line
20 Characters

Engraved on back of 
charmJ8011 Cylinder Rainbow with Paw Prints

J8021 Pewter Cross with Paw Prints

Stainless Steel
1.3” x 1” x 0.3”

Capacity: Nominal
19” Chain

1 Line
10 Characters

Engraved on back of 
charm
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Terrybear Order Form
Please note: orders ship within 5-7 business days

Date:
Veterinary Clinic:

Contact: Pet Name:
Phone: Owner Name:

Item SelectionItem Selection

Item Number: Description:

Text: Please print neatly and double check spelling! $37.00 (Four lines of engraving)
Line 1:
Line 2:
Line 3:
Line 4:
*Not all urns or jewelry allow 4 lines of engraving. Please check item description for engraving details.

Font SelectionFont Selection

Arial ABC abc 123

Edwardian Script ABC abc 123

Lucida ABC abc 123

Mi� ion Script ABC abc 123

Noto Serif ABC abc 123

Noto Serif Italic ABC abc 123

Raleway ABC abc 123

Raleway Italic ABC abc 123

Special InstructionsSpecial Instructions

(Examples: Engrave name larger than dates, engrave name in all CAPS)

Please email completed form to cremation@veterinaryha.org



Forever Pets Urns & MemorialsForever Pets Urns & Memorials
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ENGRAVING
Nameplates are available for engraving at an additional cost. Up to 40 characters per line.

Item #Item # DescriptionDescription Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) PricePrice

PLATE1 1-2 Lines 1 x 2.75

PLATE2 3-4 Lines 1 x 2.75

SPECIAL STEEL VASES
Available in Silver, Gold or Copper Antique. Plastic closure fits securely in the bottom of the urn. 
Engraving is not available.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

SV100SM Small 4 x 4 x 6 50 Up to 40lbs

SV100MD Medium 5.5 x 5.5 x 8 130 Up to 100lbs

SV100LG Large* 7 x 7 x 10 200 Up to 160lbs
*Special order, non-returnable

ROCK URNS IN CHARCOAL BLACK
Crafted of granite particles blended with resin. Includes a UV protected outdoor poly nameplate with up 
to three lines engraved. Up to 22 characters per line. Large size can be used for multiple pets. 

Item #Item # DescriptionDescription Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

RK100SM Small 6 x 6 x 5 30 Up to 20lbs

RK100MD Medium 7 x 6 x 7 35 Up to 25lbs

RK100LG Large 10 x 7 x 10 120 Up to 100lbs

RK100XL Extra Large* 14 x 9 x 14 600 Up to 500lbs
*Special order, non-returnable
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ROCK URNS IN LIMESTONE
Crafted of granite particles blended with resin. Includes nameplate with up to three lines engraved. Up to 
22 characters per line. Large size can be used for multiple pets.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

RK200MD Medium 8 x 6 x 11 80 Up to 65lbs

RK200LG Large 13 x 8 x 12 300 Up to 240lbs

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

MV100SM Small 4 x 4 x 7 28 Up to 20lbs

MV100MD Medium 5 x 5 x 9 68 Up to 50lbs

MV100LG Large 6 x 6 x 12 168 Up to 125lbs

MARBLE VASE WITH BASE
Available in Black or White. Base is included. Up to three lines of engraving. Up to 30 characters per line.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

MV200SM Small 4 x 4 x 7 28 Up to 20lbs

MV200MD Medium 5 x 5 x 9 68 Up to 50lbs

MV200LG Large 6 x 6 x 12 168 Up to 125lbs

MARBLE VASE ONLY
Available in Black or White. Base is not included.
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PRECIOUS KITTY
Available in Gold, Copper Bronze, or Silver. Available with or without custom contoured walnut base and 
three-line engraved nameplate. Up to 40 characters per line.

Item #Item # DescriptionDescription Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

PK100 No Base 6 x 4 x 6 40 Up to 35lbs

PK200 With Base 6 x 4 x 6 40 Up to 35lbs
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PAW PRINT BRUSHED NICKEL: VASE ONLY
Threaded screw top to ensure secure closure.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

BV100XS Extra Small 1.75 x 2.75 3 Up to 3lbs

BV100SM Small 4 x 6 45 Up to 45lbs

BV100MD Medium 5 x 7 85 Up to 85lbs

BV100LG Large 5.5 x 8 125 Up to 125lbs

BV100XL Extra Large 6 x 10 200 Up to 200lbs
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Item #Item # DescriptionDescription Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

HR500 Brushed Nickel 2.8 x 2.8 x 1.6 3 Up to 3lb

HR600 Teal Raku 2.8 x 2.8 x 1.6 3 Up to 3lb

KEEPSAKE PAW PRINT HEART
Crafted of brass with a small round threaded screw-on closure. Designed to hold only a small portion of your 
pet’s ashes. Blue velvet display case is included. Engraving is not available.

TRADITIONAL WOOD URN
Available in Maple, Walnut, or Oak. Up to four lines of engraving is included. Up to 40 characters per line.

TRADITIONAL WOOD URN WITH FIGURINE
Available in Maple, Walnut, or Oak. Up to four lines of engraving is included. Visit www.foreverpets.com for 
a full list of available figurines.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

TR100SM Small 7.75 x 6 x 2.75 55 Up to 45lbs

TR100MD Medium 7.75 x 6 x 3.75 85 Up to 70lbs

TR100LG Large 7.75 x 6 x 4.75 115 Up to 95lbs

TR100XL Extra Large 7.75 x 6 x 5.75 145 Up to 125lbs

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

TR200SM Small 7.75 x 6 x 2.75 55 Up to 45lbs

TR200MD Medium 7.75 x 6 x 3.75 85 Up to 70lbs

TR200LG Large 7.75 x 6 x 4.75 115 Up to 95lbs

TR200XL Extra Large 7.75 x 6 x 5.75 145 Up to 125lbs
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TRADITIONAL PHOTO URN: 3.5” X 5” PHOTO
Available in Maple, Walnut, or Oak. Up to four lines of engraving is included. Up to 40 characters per line. 
Contains one horizontal 3.5” x 5” photo holder attached on top facing the ceiling. If you need a vertical photo 
holder, request that the nameplate be unattached and place it on the narrower face.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice
TR300SM Small 7.75 x 2.75 x 6 55 Up to 45lbs

TR300MD Medium 7.75 x 3.75 x 6 85 Up to 70lbs

TR300LG Large 7.75 x 4.75 x 6 115 Up to 95lbs

TR300XL Extra Large 7.75 x 5.75 x 6 145 Up to 125lbs

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

TR400SM Small 7.75 x 2.75 x 6 55 Up to 45lbs

TR400MD Medium 7.75 x 3.75 x 6 85 Up to 70lbs

TR400LG Large 7.75 x 4.75 x 6 115 Up to 95lbs

TR400XL Extra Large 7.75 x 5.75 x 6 145 Up to 125lbs

TRADITIONAL PHOTO URN: 4” X 6” PHOTO
Available in Maple, Walnut, or Oak. Up to four lines of engraving is included. Up to 40 characters per line. 
Contains one horizontal 4” x 6” photo holder attached on top facing the ceiling. If you need a vertical photo 
holder, request that the nameplate be unattached and place it on the narrower face.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

PH100SM Small 7.75 x 2.75 x 6 55 Up to 45lbs

PH100MD Medium 7.75 x 3.75 x 6 85 Up to 70lbs

PH100LG Large 7.75 x 4.75 x 6 115 Up to 95lbs

PH100XL Extra Large 7.75 x 5.75 x 6 145 Up to 125lbs

PHOTO URN: 3.5” X 5”
Available in Maple, Walnut, or Oak. Up to four lines of engraving is included. Up to 40 characters per line. 
Contains one horizontal 3.5” x 5” photo holder.
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PHOTO URN: 4” X 6” PHOTO
Available in Maple, Walnut, or Oak. Up to four lines of engraving is included. Up to 40 characters per line. 
Contains one horizontal 4” x 6” photo holder.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

PH200SM Small 7.75 x 2.75 x 6 55 Up to 45lbs

PH200MD Medium 7.75 x 3.75 x 6 85 Up to 70lbs

PH200LG Large 7.75 x 4.75 x 6 115 Up to 95lbs

PH200XL Extra Large 7.75 x 5.75 x 6 145 Up to 125lbs

COTTAGE PHOTO URN
Available in Oak, Walnut, or Cherry. Up to three lines of engraving is included. Contains one wallet-sized 
photo holder (2.5” x 3.5”).

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

PH800SM Small 9 x 4.5 x 7 Up to 40lbs

PH800LG Large 9 x 6.5 x 7 120 Up to 100lbs

TOWER PHOTO URN
Available in Oak, Walnut, or Cherry. Up to three lines of engraving is included. Up to 40 characters per 
line. Contains one vertical photo holder.

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

PH500SM Small 4 x 4 x 6 35 Up to 30lbs

PH500MD Medium 5 x 5 x 8 110 Up to 85lbs

PH500LG Large 7 x 7 x 10 240 Up to 200lbs
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GRANITE BURIAL MARKERS
Available only in black. 

Item #Item # DescriptionDescription Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) PricePrice

BM400BM Laser Etched - image and text, horizontal 6 x 10 x 2

BM400BL Laser Etched - image and text, horizontal 8 x 12 x 2

BM400BX Laser Etched - image and text, horizontal 9 x 14 x 2

BM400BJ Laser Etched - image and text, horizontal 10 x 16 x 2

Item #Item # SizeSize Dimensions (in.)Dimensions (in.) Capacity (cubic in.)Capacity (cubic in.) Pet WeightPet Weight PricePrice

PH900MD Medium Horizontal 9 x 4 x 6 104 Up to 80lbs

PH900LG Large Horizontal 9 x 5 x 6 148 Up to 120lbs

PH950MD Medium Vertical 6 x 4 x 9 104 Up to 80lbs

PH950LG Large Vertical 6 x 5 x 9 148 Up to 120lbs

FRAMED PHOTO URN: 4” X 6” 
Available in Red Oak or Walnut. Up to three lines of engraving is included. Up to 40 characters per line. 
Contains one horizontal 4” x 6” photo holder.  
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Forever Pets Order Form
Please note: orders ship within 5-7 business days

Date:
Veterinary Clinic:

Contact: Pet Name:
Phone: Owner Name:

Item SelectionItem Selection

Item Number: Description: Wood/Color

Text: Please print neatly and double check spelling! Engraving will be centered Cost per line:
Line 1: Free with purchase of urn
Line 2: Free with purchase of urn
Line 3: Free with purchase of urn
Line 4: Free with purchase of urn
* Engraved plates are $12.50 for 1-2 lines; $20.00 for 3-4 lines.
* Not all urns allow 4 lines of engraving. Please check item description for engraving details.

Special InstructionsSpecial Instructions

(Examples: Engrave name larger than dates, engrave name in all CAPS)

Please email completed form to cremation@veterinaryha.org

EngravingEngraving

Figurine Name: Figurine Item #: Male or Female
* Visit www.foreverpets.com to view all available fi gurine urns.
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Timberland UrnsTimberland Urns
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ANGEL CAT URNS
Code: ACU      

35 cu. inches     PricePrice: 30 cu. inches     PricePrice:

Black White Custom Painted Bronze Stainless Steel Metal Copper

55 cu. inches     PricePrice:                                        100 cu. inches     PricePrice: 50 cu. inches     PricePrice:

Black White Custom Painted Bronze Stainless Steel Metal Copper

ANGEL DOG URNS
Code: ADU

ENGRAVINGENGRAVING CodeCode Engraving DescriptionEngraving Description
Heart-shaped tag with engraving (available only with Angel Urns) NTH Two lines, 10 characters per line
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“FRIENDS FOREVER” DOG URNS“FRIENDS FOREVER” DOG URNS DescriptionDescription CodeCode SizeSize Price
“Friends Forever” Urn Cherry Small BDCS 40 cu. inches
“Friends Forever” Urn Walnut Small BDWS 40 cu. inches
“Friends Forever” Urn Oak Small BDOS 40 cu. inches
“Friends Forever” Urn Cherry Large BDCL 110 cu. inches
“Friends Forever” Urn Walnut Large BDWL 110 cu. inches
“Friends Forever” Urn Oak Large BDOL 110 cu. inches
“Friends Forever” Urn Marble Small BDUMS 50 cu. inches
“Friends Forever” Urn Marble Large BDUML 90 cu. inches

“MY BEST DOG EVER” DOG URNS“MY BEST DOG EVER” DOG URNS DescriptionDescription CodeCode SizeSize Price
“My Best Dog Ever” Urn Cherry Small GDCS 40 cu. inches
“My Best Dog Ever” Urn Walnut Small GDWS 40 cu. inches
“My Best Dog Ever” Urn Oak Small GDOS 40 cu. inches
“My Best Dog Ever” Urn Cherry Large GDCL 110 cu. inches
“My Best Dog Ever” Urn Walnut Large GDWL 110 cu. inches
“My Best Dog Ever” Urn Oak Large GDOL 110 cu. inches
“My Best Dog Ever” Urn Marble Small GDUMS 50 cu. inches
“My Best Dog Ever” Urn Marble Large GDUML 90 cu. inches

”ALWAYS MY KITTY” CAT URNS”ALWAYS MY KITTY” CAT URNS DescriptionDescription CodeCode SizeSize Price
“Always My Kitty” Urn Cherry GCCS 40 cu. inches
“Always My Kitty” Urn Walnut GCWS 40 cu. inches
“Always My Kitty” Urn Oak GCOS 40 cu. inches
“Always My Kitty” Urn Marble GCMS 50 cu. inches

Cherry Walnut Oak Marble

ENGRAVINGENGRAVING CodeCode Engraving DescriptionEngraving Description

Rectangle Name Plate Engraving NPR Three lines, 15 
characters per line

Oval Name Plate Engraving NPO Three lines, 15 
characters per line

*Rectangle and Oval name plates available only on the above urns
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Timberland Urns Order Form

Date:
Veterinary Clinic:

Contact: Pet Name:
Phone: Owner Name:

Item SelectionItem Selection

Item Number: Description: Wood/Color
Name Plate: Size:

Text: Please print neatly and double check spelling! Engraving will be centered. Cost of Engraving: $15
Line 1:
Line 2:
Line 3:
* Please check item description for engraving details

Special InstructionsSpecial Instructions

(Examples: Engrave name larger than dates, engrave name in all CAPS)

Please email completed form to cremation@veterinaryha.org

EngravingEngraving

Custom DesignCustom Design

Custom-painted designs require multiple pictures of the pet. If selected, please email pictures to cremation@veterinaryha.org

Cherry Walnut Oak Marble
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Glass RemembranceGlass Remembrance
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GLASS REMEMBRANCE
These glass memorial keepsakes are hand blown and sculpted in the United States by artists. Molten glass is at temperatures over 2000° F which is a 
higher temperature than most cremation processes. When the glass is molten, the cremains are carefully incorporated into the glass. Since glass is at a 
higher temperature than the cremains, the carbon is burned off and the cremains turn a brilliant white color within the glass.

MEMORIALSMEMORIALS DescriptionDescription CodeCode OptionsOptions PricePrice
Eternal Bloom 12” E002 See color option A on page 38

Etching is availableEternal Bloom Iridescent E002IRD
Boundless Heart Small 3” B001-SMALL

See color option A on page 38
Etching is available

Boundless Heart Small Iridescent B001IRD-SMALL
Boundless Heart Large 4” B001-LARGE
Boundless Heart Large Iridescent B001IRD-LARGE
Enduring Fountain Small 4” E001-SMALL

See color option A on page 38
Etching is available

Enduring Fountain Small Iridescent E001IRD-SMALL
Enduring Fountain Large 5.5” E001-LARGE
Enduring Fountain Large Iridescent E001IRD-LARGE

Perennial Flame Small Iridescent 4” x 5.5” P005-SMALL See color option A on page 38
Etching is availablePerennial Flame Large Iridescent 5” x 7” P005-LARGE

Skyward Iridescent 9” SKY01 See color option A on page 38
Etching is available

Celestial Marble Iridescent 3.25” MRB01 See color option F on page 38
Etching is available
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ORNAMENTSORNAMENTS DescriptionDescription CodeCode OptionsOptions PricePrice
Everlasting Icicle 8.5” E003

See color option A on page 42
Everlasting Icicle Iridescent E003IRD
Solace 5.5” S001

See color option A on page 42
Solace Iridescent S001IRD
Timeless Sphere 3.5” T001

See color option A on page 42
Timeless Sphere Iridescent T001IRD

JEWELRYJEWELRY DescriptionDescription CodeCode OptionsOptions PricePrice
Harmony Pearl - Silver H111-SLV See color option B on page 42

14k yellow or white goldHarmony Pearl - Gold H111-GLD
Symphony Pearl - Silver S007-SLV See color option B on page 42

14k yellow or white goldSymphony Pearl Gold S007-GLD
Melody Twist Pearl - Silver M111-SLV See color option B on page 42

14k yellow or white goldMelody Twist Pearl - Gold M111-GLD
Tempo Pearl - Silver T777-SLV See color option B on page 42

14k yellow or white goldTempo Pearl - Gold T777-GLD
Rhythm Pearl - Silver R777-SLV See color option B on page 42

14k yellow or white goldRhythm Pearl - Gold R777-GLD
Paw Pearl - Silver PAW01-SLV See color option B on page 42

14k yellow or white goldPaw Pearl - Gold PAW01-GLD
Perfect Memory Bead P001 See color option B on page 42

Silver onlyPerfect Memory Iridescent Bead IR-555
Loving Memory Plain L001 See color option C on page 42

Silver or Gold BailLoving Memory Iridescent L001-IRID

Precious Metal Heart Gold G001 See color option C on page 42
Silver or Gold Bail

Precious Metal Heart Silver S005 See color option C on page 42
Silver or Gold Bail

Swirling Galaxy - Small 0.68” S002-SMALL See color option D on page 42
Silver or Gold BailSwirling Galaxy - Large 0.75” S002-LARGE
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JEWELRYJEWELRY DescriptionDescription CodeCode OptionsOptions PricePrice
Cross - Small 1.25” C001-SMALL See color option E on page 42

Silver or Gold BailCross - Large 1.75” C001-LARGE

Helix H001 See color option E on page 42
Silver or Gold Bail

Rhombic R001 See color option E on page 42
Silver or Gold Bail

LED STANDLED STAND DescriptionDescription CodeCode OptionsOptions PricePrice
LED Stand ALED-01 No Engraving
LED Stand with Plate ALED-PLAQUE 3 lines, 20 characters per line
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COLOR OPTIONSCOLOR OPTIONS
AA Red, Yellow, Green, Pulsar, Blue, Light Aqua, Purple, Pink, Black

BB Red, Orange, Amber, Yellow, Peridot, Green, Pulsar Blue, Aquamarine, Lavender, Pink, Purple, Turquoise, Gray, Black, Malachite, 
Tiger, Rose Swirl

CC Pulsar, Blue, Lavender, Purple, Green, Dark Plum, Red, Amber, Black
DD Dark Plum, Pulsar, Lavender, Tiger, Ocean

EE

FF

Turquoise                      Tiger                           Fossil                    Black Granite                 Calico

Summer                 Spring                      Scarlet                    Winter                  Autumn                 Horizon                 Primary          Blue, White, Black     Black White
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Glass Remembrance Order Form
Please note: orders ship within 4-7 Weeks

Date:
Veterinary Clinic:

Contact: Pet Name:
Phone: Owner Name:

Item SelectionItem Selection

Item Code Item Name Color Bail Color (Gold or Silver) Etching (30 characters) $12.50 Price

Shipping CalculationsShipping Calculations

Please email completed form to cremation@veterinaryha.org

Memorials and Encasements:Memorials and Encasements: $30.00 for fi rst item and $5.00 for each additional item.
Jewelry: Jewelry: $25.00 for fi rst item and $5.00 for each additional item.

Shipping and Handling
Total
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A SPECIAL PLACE FOR 
CHARLEE
This book is appropriate for all ages, but 
is most effectively used to help pre-school 
and school-aged children.  Topics covered 
include learning bad news, euthanasia, and 
coping with grief.

Item # Item # PIP1

A FINAL ACT OF CARING
Explains the euthanasia procedure in 
comforting, non-clinical language and offers 
guidance when painful decisions must be made. 
Also covered are ways to pay last respects, help 
children deal with the loss and memorialize a 
cherished animal.

Item #Item #  MP779020

Item #Item #  MP779072

FOREVER IN MY HEART
This fill-in memory book is a gentle guide 
for looking back at a pet’s life from the joyful 
beginning to the sad farewell. Space is provided 
for photos or drawings, recording memories 
and celebrating the many ways a particular 
animal was so special. For adults and children 
alike, the completed books become treasuries 
of remembrances to live on in the heart.

GOODBYE MY FRIEND
Offers consolation at the time of death and provides comfort throughout the grieving process. Feelings common to loss are 
explored: denial, sadness, anger, and guilt. Practical suggestions are offered in finding outlets for grief, helping children with 
death and selecting a memorial. A dedication page makes it ideal to give to anyone who has lost an animal friend.

Item #Item #  MP779006

I REMEMBER
This fill-in memory book is a gentle guide 
for looking back at a pet’s life from the joyful 
beginning to the sad farewell.  Space is 
provided for photos or drawings, recording 
memories and celebrating the many ways a 
particular animal was so special.  For adults 
and children alike, the completed books 
become treasuries of remembrances to live 
on in the heart.

Item # Item # MP779072
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